RELAY START ORDER 12/30/2022

QUEENSBURY RELAYS
Undérd&g? Race  VARSITY GIRLS

Timin g GORE MOUNTAIN NORDIC CENTER START12:00
QUEENSBURY
BIB TEAM NAME CLASS TIME
9 QUEENSBURY 1 POWERS, MADDIE VG
GUAY, BRI

PURVIS, FINLEY

10 QUEENSBURY 2 JANSSEN, RUBY VG
JABAUT, KATIE
POWELL, JULIA

11 QUEENSBURY 3 POWERS, GRACE VG
RODEWALD, MOLLY
WEBB, LEAH

12 QUEENSBURY 4 WILSON, ALYSSA VG

HABSHI, MIRANDA
SLATTERY, LILLY

13 QUEENSBURY 5 POVAK, VIVIAN VG

14 SHENENDEHOWA 1 LANDA, RAQUELLE VG
KRAWIECKI, COURTNEY
WIEDMANN, IRIS

15 SHENENDEHOWA 2 KLINGBEIL, FIONA VG
PATIL, AKSHI
ANDERSON, GRACE
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BIB
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

TEAM
SHENENDEHOWA "3

SARATOGA1

SARATOGA 2

HADLEY LUZERNE

MAYFILED 1

MAYFILED 2

GLENS FALLS 1

SCOTIA1

SCOTIA 2

NAME

MOORE, KAITLYN
ANDERSON, EMMA
TUCKER, CLARE

MURRAY, SOPHIA
MILLER, MADELYN
MURRAY, EMMA

BROWN, ALEX
LALOE, ANNE-SOPHIE
HODGSON, TALIA

POTAVIN, HALEY
WILEY, ALISON
WILEY, BRENNA

HALLORAN, FIANNA
RUBERTI, ARIANNA
APONTE, NAVEA

POWERS, LILLIANA
RULIFFSON, MARLEY
VANHORN, RYLEE

SLINGERLAND, SYLVIA
LIEBERTH, KATHERINE

AVERY, CLARA

HERRON, MADDIE
DIETERICH, REAGAN
MACINTOSH, KEIRA

MILLS, ALEX
KINNEY, KAYA
REED, MADYSON

QUEENSBURY RELAYS VARSITY GIRLS

12/29/2022 10:22

RESULTS by B.A.R.T www.barttiming.com

CLASS

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

Page 2

TIME



BIB
25

27

28

29

30

31

34

35

39

TEAM
SCOTIA 3

JOHNSTOWN 1

GUILDERLAND 1

GUILDERLAND 2

GUILDERLAND 3

NEW PALTZ 1

LAKE PLACID 1

LP/SARA/NP

OLD FORGE 1

NAME

GRANT, KAYLA
TAYLOR, ABIGAIL
NICHTER, ALICE

SWEENEY, MOLLY
NASELLI, AYLA
MAXSON, HANNAH

LAMME, LAUREN
LAGIOS, BROOKLYN
LAGIOS, BELLA

GADE, CAROLINE
BUSARAPU, DEESHA
TRODDEN, AISLING

WEY, NATALIE
KUPUSINSKY, ASHLEY
MCCUTCHEON, VIOLET

GOLDSCHEIN, EVA
GERBER, RORY
MCINTYRE, MARY

GARRISON, MAYA
GALVIN, NORAH
COHEN, HARLEY

ERNSTONE, HOLLY
ASH, ADDISON
EISENHARDER, MAEVE

BARTLETT, ELLIE
DUNN, KERISSA
HOPSICKER, ALIVIA
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BIB TEAM NAME CLASS TIME

40 OLD FORGE 2 MASTERS, HARPER VG
ARMENDOLA, CAITLYN
GAFFNEY, MICA
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